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Women / 9 / Sr 8
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikaylia Harrison1603
Gymcats

9.475 9.450 9.4259.475 37.825
6T 2 1T 14T 1 

1 

Haley Volstad1616
Twin City Twisters

9.650 9.300 9.6009.175 37.725
2 6 8 2T 2 

2 

Mercy Seay1627
Zero Gravity

9.500 9.225 9.6009.100 37.425
3T 9 9T 2T 3 

3 

Morgan Applegate1604
KGDC Twisters

9.425 9.175 9.5009.275 37.375
8T 12 5 8T 4 

4 

Lily Gunning1611
Falcon WA

9.425 9.275 9.4009.200 37.300
8T 7T 6T 16T 5 

5 

Brooke Merila1615
Twin City Twisters

9.500 9.050 9.6258.925 37.100
3T 13T 12 1 6T

6T

Chloe Beatty1623
Classic MN

9.425 8.725 9.4759.475 37.100
8T 20 1T 10T 6T

6T

Natalie Haffner1602
Gym NW

9.125 9.025 9.5509.200 36.900
15T 15 6T 5 8 

8 

Alyssa Christman1618
Gold Cup

9.125 9.325 9.3259.100 36.875
15T 5 9T 18T 9 

9 

Kenna Minakawa1626
Pacific West

9.225 9.275 9.5258.750 36.775
13T 7T 13 6T 10 

10 

Nicole Hebda1614
Westside OR

9.700 8.850 9.4758.550 36.575
1 18 17 10T 11 

11 

Abby Socha1617
St. Louis

8.450 9.375 9.2759.400 36.500
25T 4 4 20T 12 

12 

Tiffany Scott1606
IEGA

9.475 9.050 9.4758.400 36.400
6T 13T 20 10T 13 

13 

Maria Tackett1608
Ultimate OK

9.000 9.200 9.2258.950 36.375
19 10T 11 22 14 

14 

Emily Cowles1601
Gym NW

9.050 9.425 9.4008.300 36.175
18 3 22 16T 15 

15 

Bailee Davis1607
Ultimate OK

9.500 8.775 9.3258.425 36.025
3T 19 18T 18T 16 

16 

Hailey Bryant1613
US Gold

9.425 8.900 9.0258.650 36.000
8T 16T 14 24 17 

17 

Elizabeth Dahme1620
Metro OR

9.350 8.175 9.4758.625 35.625
12 22 15T 10T 18 

18 

Amanda Putnam1610
Crossfire

8.625 9.200 9.1508.625 35.600
23 10T 15T 23 19 

19 

Carlie Beatty1622
Classic MN

8.875 7.250 9.5759.425 35.125
22 26 3 4 20 

20 

Kayla Wrasman1612
Midwest Twisters

9.225 8.200 9.5257.900 34.850
13T 21 26 6T 21 

21 

Ashley Holly1619
Broadway

8.900 8.900 8.7757.700 34.275
20T 16T 27 25 22 

22 

Mika Domingo1624
HITS

8.450 7.950 9.2758.425 34.100
25T 25 18T 20T 23 

23 

Kyla Roberts1605
OOA Gymnastics

8.500 8.050 9.4257.950 33.925
24 24 25 14T 24 

24 
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Charlotte Nelson1621
CSC - Race NorCal

8.900 8.075 8.7258.125 33.825
20T 23 24 27 25 

25 

Mari Sakamoto1625
JAG SoCal

9.125 6.350 9.5008.375 33.350
15T 27 21 8T 26 

26 

Alison Sheng1609
Accel

0.000 0.000 8.7508.250 17.000
27T 28 23 26 27 

27 

McKynzie Webster1628
Amplify Gymnastics

0.000 9.500 0.0000.000 9.500
27T 1 28 28 28 

28 
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